

MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L93000KA1990PLC011082
54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE - 562114
Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com | E-mail: alkamsgl@yahoo.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended	Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations(NET)	372.51	856.72	911.70	399.54	885.19	944.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	18.50	7.71	10.13	22.36	(5.91)	19.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional & Extraordinary items	18.50	7.71	10.13	22.36	(5.91)	19.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	18.50	7.71	10.13	22.36	(5.91)	19.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income)	18.50	7.71	10.13	22.36	(5.91)	19.18
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- Per share)	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Net Annualized)						
	i Basic	0.37	0.15	0.20	0.45	(0.12)	0.38
	ii Diluted	0.37	0.15	0.20	0.45	(0.12)	0.38

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL
Chairman
DIN NO: 00127273

Date: 12.02.2021
Place: New Delhi



MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L25200TG1985PLC005631

Registered Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Telangana.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Rs. In lakhs except for EPS

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended				
	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	30/09/2020	31/12/2020	31/12/2019		
Total Income from Operations	1815.42	2150.09	2422.79	5892.04	7165.36	1903.85	2341.72	2667.16	6377.20	7916.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	119.31	430.63	449.09	824.49	1235.29	121.55	435.14	453.03	834.77	1251.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	119.31	430.63	449.09	824.49	1235.29	121.55	435.14	453.03	834.77	1251.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	100.50	320.93	331.37	623.88	923.51	102.74	325.15	335.26	633.77	938.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	106.19	300.24	318.61	588.19	885.23	106.02	300.00	324.07	591.72	918.97
Equity Share Capital	559.83	559.09	559.09	559.83	559.09	559.83	559.09	559.09	559.83	559.09
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)										
a) Basic	0.36	1.15	1.19	2.23	3.30	0.37	1.16	1.20	2.26	3.36
b) Diluted	0.36	1.15	1.18	2.23	3.29	0.37	1.16	1.20	2.26	3.35

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2020 filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2020 are available for investors at www.moldtekgroup.com, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 12th February 2021

For Mold-Tek Technologies Limited
Sd/- J. Lakshmana Rao
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00649702



GFL LIMITED

(earlier known as Gujarat Fluorochemicals Ltd)

CIN : L24110GJ1987PLC009362, Website : www.gflimited.co.in, Email : contact@gflimited.co.in

Registered Office: 16/3, 26 & 27, Village Ranjitnagar, Taluka Ghoghamba

District Panchmahals, Gujarat 389 380



GROUP OF COMPANIES

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited) (Restated)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Nine months ended 31 December 2019 (Unaudited) (Restated)	Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited) (Restated)
		1	Total Revenue Income	2,194	545	51,842	3,123
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(13,579)	(8,981)	5,428	(32,319)	15,095	12,895
3	Exceptional items	(16)	-	-	(69)	-	-
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(13,595)	(8,981)	5,428	(32,388)	15,095	12,895
5	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	(10,168)	(6,702)	3,506	(24,252)	9,857	1,518
6	Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations before tax	-	-	(4,090)	(10,184)	(12,354)	(40,692)
7	Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	(1,431)	(753)	(4,563)	(15,526)
8	Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	(2,659)	(9,431)	(7,791)	(25,166)
9	Profit/(Loss) for the period	(10,168)	(6,702)	847	(33,683)	2,066	(23,648)
10	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(10,196)	(6,646)	913	(33,617)	2,063	(23,678)
11	Total comprehensive income for the period attributable to the owners of the Company	(5,071)	(3,531)	446	(21,987)	1,302	(12,352)
12	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re 1 each)	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099
13	Earnings per equity share - Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	*	*	*	*	*	*
	From continuing operations	(9.26)	(6.10)	3.19	(22.08)	8.97	1.38
	From discontinued operations	-	-	(2.42)	(8.59)	(7.09)	(22.91)
	From total operations	(9.26)	(6.10)	0.77	(30.67)	1.88	(21.53)

(*) Not Annualised

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020 is available at the Company's website www.gflimited.co.in and the websites of the Stock Exchanges, at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The same have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued unmodified review report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For GFL Limited

Devendra Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2021

ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 11G Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 071

Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265
Fax : 011-4265 4200, Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com
CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
	Total Income From Operations	7,909	14,739	6,595	8,971	17,796
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,450	883	(460)	1,404	655	(566)
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,450	883	(460)	1,404	655	(566)
Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	1,332	943	(606)	1,286	737	(711)
Total Comprehensive Income For The Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	1,348	1,033	(563)	1,326	929	(639)
Equity Share Capital	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047
Other Equity						
Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations) - Basic And Diluted	1.32	1.01	(0.55)	1.30	0.91	(0.62)

- Notes :**
- The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th February 2021, and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
 - The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Boards of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com
 - These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Ashiana Housing Limited
Ankur Gupta
(Joint Managing Director)

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2021



Balmer Lawrie Investments Ltd.
(A Government of India Enterprise)

Regd. Office : 21, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Ph : (033) 2222-5227, E-mail: lahoti.a@balmerlawrie.com

Website: www.blinv.com

CIN: L65999WB2001GOI093759

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ending December 31, 2020	Preceding Quarter Ending September 30, 2020	Corresponding 3 Months Ending December 31, 2019	Year to date Figures for the Current period ending December 31, 2020	Year to date Figures for the Previous period ending December 31, 2019	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2020	Quarter Ending December 31, 2020	Preceding Quarter Ending September 30, 2020	Corresponding 3 Months Ending December 31, 2019	Year to date Figures for the Current period ending December 31, 2020	Year to date Figures for the Previous period ending December 31, 2019	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	160.50	8165.02	230.51	8548.73	8459.41	8688.65	39929.17	38236.89	38551.39	106910.97	122808.77	159852.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	136.66	8141.59	198.42	8479.16	8383.11	8580.14	2885.95	3841.97	7080.21	6281.41	14856.10	21838.65
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	136.66	8141.59	198.42	8479.16	8383.11	8580.14	2885.95	3841.97	7080.21	6281.41	14856.10	21838.65
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	101.96	8085.59	147.42	8336.96	8213.11	8357.54	1888.25	3008.92	6066.22	4523.82	11344.50	16088.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	101.96	8085.59	147.42	8336.96	8213.11	8357.54	1884.37	3012.84	6066.22	4525.17	11344.50	15412.45
6	Equity Share Capital	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73	2219.73
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						15410.86						108123.55
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In ₹) (not annualised)												
	1. Basic:	0.46	36.43	0.66	37.56	37.00	37.65	5.86	8.97	17.48	14.40	33.66	47.63
	2. Diluted:	0.46	36.43	0.66	37.56	37.00	37.65	5.86	8.97	17.48	14.40	33.66	47.63

- Notes:**
- The above financial results for the Quarter and Period Ended December 31, 2020 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.
 - As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.
 - The Management has taken into account the possible impacts that may arise out of Covid-19 pandemic in preparation of financial statements, including but not limited to its assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption, recoverable value of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and on the carrying amounts of property, plant & equipment, intangible assets, investments, inventories, trade receivable etc. The management has considered internal and external sources of information including reliable credit reports, economic forecasts and industry reports upto the date of approval of the financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amounts of its assets. The Management continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its execution efficiencies and the financial outcome. The impact of Covid-19 on the operations of the group may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of the financial statements.
 - The 'Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process' (CIRP) has been initiated by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Kolkata Bench vide its order dated November 21, 2019 in respect of one of the Joint Ventures, M/s Transafe Services Limited (TSL), under the provisions of "The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016" (IB Code). Consequent to TSL going into the IBC proceedings and as directed by the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP), the powers of the Board of Directors of TSL stands suspended from the order date and such powers are now being exercised by the IRP appointed by the Hon'ble NCLT. Consequent to the same, Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) has ceased to have joint control or have any significant influence over TSL. In line with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS), the Consolidated Financial Statements of the Group for the quarter / period ended December 31, 2020 have been prepared excluding the Financial Statements of TSL. Consolidated data relating to period(s) where BL continued to exercise control over TSL, includes TSL data as is relevant.
 - Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) has closed operations of its Industrial Packaging plant at Kolkata for commercial considerations by giving Voluntary Retirement (VR) to the employees of the Plant. The total cash outgo on account of VR amounts to Rs. 577.21 lakhs.
 - The Indian Parliament has approved 4 Labour Codes viz : The Code on Wages, 2019, The Code on Social Security, 2020, The Industrial Relations Code, 2020 and The Occupational Safety Health and Working Conditions, 2020 subsuming many existing legislations of labour welfare. These would impact the contributions by Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) towards Provident Fund, Bonus and Gratuity. Based on initial assessment by Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL), the additional impact on Provident Fund contributions and Bonus provisions by Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) is not expected to be material, whereas, the likely additional impact on Gratuity liability/ contributions by Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) could be material. The Ministry of Labour and Employment has released draft rules for The Code on Social Security, 2020 on November 13, 2020, and has invited suggestions from stakeholders which are under active consideration by the Ministry. Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) will assess the impact and its evaluation once the subject rules are notified and will record any appropriate impact in the financial statements in the period(s) in which, the Codes become effective and the related rules to determine the financial impact are published.
 - Previous period / year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged / reclassified wherever necessary. Profit and loss of the previous year / period of subsidiary, Balmer Lawrie & Co. Ltd. (BL) has been regrouped / reascertained to match the best presentation as per Para 10 of IND AS 28 (Investments in Associates and Joint Ventures), the investee's profit or loss is recognised in the investor's profit or loss as a separate line item in the consolidated profit and loss statement. However, there is no financial impact of the same in the books of accounts.
 - The above is